
N1 Newquay bus station - Indain Queens - Newquay bus station

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 06/07/2024 until 07/09/2024.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
no service

Saturdays
Notes

Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, Porth Four Turns (E-bound)
St Columb Minor, Newquay Holiday Park (E-bound)
St Columb Major, West Park (E-bound)
Indian Queens, opp Tregawne
St Columb Road, opp Glen View
Quintrell Downs, opp The Oaks
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)

*
0023
0031
0036
0042
0049
0052
0103
0108
0118

*
0123
0131
0136
0142
0149
0152
0203
0208
0218

*
0223
0231
0236
0242
0249
0252
0303
0308
0318

*
0323
0331
0336
0342
0349
0352
0403
0408
0418

*
0423
0431
0436
0442
0449
0452
0503

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Notes: * - Part or all of this journey operates in the morning of the following day
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N1 Newquay bus station - Indain Queens - Newquay bus station

Cornwall by Kernow

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure
times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
corawatp
corgamwa
corawgmd
corawjaw
corawjwm
corawmtp
corawpdm
corawpjw
corawtat
cordadag
cordadwm
cordajgm
cordajwg
corgmtmt
corgpadm
cordapad
cordapwg
cordatdw
cordatgw
cordatjt
cordawad
cordawdj
cordawap
cordawgp
cordawpj
cordgadg
cordawmp
cordawgw
cordawdg
cordatwj
cordapgm
cordamgw
cordajdt
cordagtm
cordadgj
corawpgj
corawmwg
corawmtg
corawmdj
corawjgw
corawgmj
coratwpt

Stop Name
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, East St. Post Office (E-bound)
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)
Newquay, Tolcarne Beach (NE-bound)
Newquay, opp Kilbirnie Hotel
Newquay, Henver Road (E-bound)
Newquay, opp Brook House Inn
Newquay, Porth Four Turns (E-bound)
Newquay, Henver Road (E-bound)
Newquay, Duchy Avenue (E-bound)
St Columb Minor, Shop Corner (E-bound)
St Columb Minor, Newquay Holiday Park (E-bound)
Trebarber, St Mawgan Turn (NE-bound)
Trebarber, Treisaac Farm (NE-bound)
Trebarber, o/s Newquay Aerohub
Trebarber, o/s Cornwall Air Ambulance
St Columb Major, Westways Filling Station (SE-bound)
St Columb Major, opp Carloggas Grove
St Columb Major, opp Hawkens Way
St Columb Major, Bospolvans Road (E-bound)
St Columb Major, West Park (E-bound)
Trekenning, Trekenning Roundabout (S-bound)
St Columb Road, opp Co Op
St Columb Road, opp Carworgie Way
Indian Queens, opp Victory Hall
Indian Queens, opp Tregawne
Indian Queens, opp Top of Fraddon Hill
Fraddon, Seaview (SW-bound)
Fraddon, Kerridene (NW-bound)
St Columb Road, opp Glen View
White Cross, opp White Cross Cottage
Mountjoy, Bus Shelter (W-bound)
Quintrell Downs, opp Quintrell Gardens
Quintrell Downs, opp The Oaks
Hendra, Holiday Park (W-bound)
Lane, Kings Head (W-bound)
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)
Treloggan, Polwhele Road (NW-bound)
Treloggan, Dale Road (NW-bound)
Treninnick, opp The Bishops School
Trenance, opp Trenance Gardens
Newquay, Crantock Street (E-bound)

Street

East Street
Cliff Road
Narrowcliff
Narrowcliff
Henver Road
Henver Road
A3058
Henver Road
A3058
Henver Road
A3059

A3059
A3059

Newquay Road
Newquay Road

Atlantic Highway
St Francis Road
St Francis Road
St Francis Road
Chapel Road

Parka Road
Parka Road
A392
A392
East Road
West Road
A392
A392
Treloggan Road
Treloggan Road
Treloggan Road
Treninnick Hill
Trevemper Road
Crantock Street

ATCO Code
0800COC31523
0800COZ06460
0800COC31524
0800COC31525
0800COC31526
0800COC31527
0800COZ06313
0800COC31528
0800COZ06298
0800COC31531
0800COC31532
0800COD41384
0800COD41388
0800COA16119
0800COA16187
0800COD41389
0800COD41391
0800COX38455
0800COD41395
0800COD41397
0800FWX38626
0800TRX00014
0800COC30922
0800COC30924
0800COC30926
0800COC30927
0800FWW38491
0800COC30929
0800COC31140
0800COC31142
0800COC30919
0800COC30917
0800COC30915
0800COC30902
0800COC30904
0800COC30907
0800COZ06292
0800COC31552
0800COC31553
0800COC31555
0800COC31557
0800COC31506
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