Timetable valid from 06/07/2024 until 07/09/2024. Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

	, .	1 0 1
	Mondays to Fridays	
	no service	
	Saturdays	
	Notes * * * * *	
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)	0023 0123 0223 0323 0423	
Newquay, Porth Four Turns (E-bound)	0031 0131 0231 0331 0431	
St Columb Minor, Newquay Holiday Park (E-bound)	0036 0136 0236 0336 0436	
St Columb Major, West Park (E-bound)	0042 0142 0242 0342 0442	
Indian Queens, opp Tregawne	0049 0149 0249 0349 0449	
St Columb Road, opp Glen View	0052 0152 0252 0352 0452	
Quintrell Downs, opp The Oaks	0103 0203 0303 0403 0503	
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)	0108 0208 0308 0408 -	
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)	0118 0218 0318 0418 —	
	Sundays	Bank Holidays
	no service	no service

Notes: * - Part or all of this journey operates in the morning of the following day

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use **traveline-txt** - by sending the SMS code to **84268**. Add the service number after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: **buctdgtd 60**. The return message from **traveline-txt** will show the next three departures, and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. Departure times will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply) or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to **NextBuses**.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code	Stop Name	Street	ATCO Code
corawatp	Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)		0800COC31523
corgamwa	Newguay, East St. Post Office (E-bound)	East Street	0800COZ06460
corawgmd	Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)	Cliff Road	0800COC31524
corawjaw	Newguay, Tolcarne Beach (NE-bound)	Narrowcliff	0800COC31525
corawjwm	Newguay, opp Kilbirnie Hotel	Narrowcliff	0800COC31526
corawmtp	Newguay, Henver Road (E-bound)	Henver Road	0800COC31527
corawpdm	Newguay, opp Brook House Inn	Henver Road	0800COZ06313
corawpjw	Newguay, Porth Four Turns (E-bound)	A3058	0800COC31528
corawtat	Newquay, Henver Road (E-bound)	Henver Road	0800COZ06298
cordadag	Newquay, Duchy Avenue (E-bound)	A3058	0800COC31531
cordadwm	St Columb Minor, Shop Corner (E-bound)	Henver Road	0800COC31532
cordajgm	St Columb Minor, Newguay Holiday Park (E-bound)	A3059	0800COD41384
cordajwg	Trebarber, St Mawgan Turn (NE-bound)		0800COD41388
corgmtmt	Trebarber, Treisaac Farm (NE-bound)		0800COA16119
corgpadm	Trebarber, o/s Newguay Aerohub		0800COA16187
cordapad	Trebarber, o/s Cornwall Air Ambulance	A3059	0800COD41389
cordapwg	St Columb Major, Westways Filling Station (SE-bound)	A3059	0800COD41391
cordatdw	St Columb Major, opp Carloggas Grove	A0000	0800COX38455
cordatgw	St Columb Major, opp Hawkens Way	Newguay Road	0800COD41395
cordatit	St Columb Major, Bospolvans Road (E-bound)	Newquay Road	0800COD41393
cordawad	St Columb Major, West Park (E-bound)	Newquay Roau	0800FWX38626
cordawdj	Trekenning, Trekenning Roundabout (S-bound)	Atlantic Highway	0800TRX00014
cordawap	St Columb Road, opp Co Op	St Francis Road	0800COC30922
	St Columb Road, opp Colop St Columb Road, opp Carworgie Way	St Francis Road	0800COC30922
cordawgp			0800COC30924 0800COC30926
cordawpj	Indian Queens, opp Victory Hall	St Francis Road	
cordgadg	Indian Queens, opp Tregawne	Chapel Road	0800COC30927
cordawmp	Indian Queens, opp Top of Fraddon Hill		0800FWW38491
cordawgw	Fraddon, Seaview (SW-bound)		0800COC30929
cordawdg	Fraddon, Kerridene (NW-bound)	Parka Road	0800COC31140
cordatwj	St Columb Road, opp Glen View	Parka Road	0800COC31142
cordapgm	White Cross, opp White Cross Cottage	A392	0800COC30919
cordamgw	Mountjoy, Bus Shelter (W-bound)	A392	0800COC30917
cordajdt	Quintrell Downs, opp Quintrell Gardens	East Road	0800COC30915
cordagtm	Quintrell Downs, opp The Oaks	West Road	0800COC30902
cordadgj	Hendra, Holiday Park (W-bound)	A392	0800COC30904
corawpgj	Lane, Kings Head (W-bound)	A392	0800COC30907
corawmwg	Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)	Treloggan Road	0800COZ06292
corawmtg	Treloggan, Polwhele Road (NW-bound)	Treloggan Road	0800COC31552
corawmdj	Treloggan, Dale Road (NW-bound)	Treloggan Road	0800COC31553
corawjgw	Treninnick, opp The Bishops School	Treninnick Hill	0800COC31555
corawgmj	Trenance, opp Trenance Gardens	Trevemper Road	0800COC31557
coratwpt	Newquay, Crantock Street (E-bound)	Crantock Street	0800COC31506